
GR WHITFIELD BUS 478

TIME 

BEDDARD RD & JETTY PL                                    6:47 AM

BEDDARD RD & SHEFFIELD DR                             6:49 AM

3105 BEDDARD RD                                          6:49 AM

BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD & TWIN CREEKS RD                  6:50 AM

RUTH DR & BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                       6:53 AM

3529 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD                                6:56 AM

MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & STEEPLECHASE DR                 6:57 AM

J C GALLOWAY RD & ARCHERS WY                           6:59 AM

3741 J C GALLOWAY RD                                    7:05 AM

1417 BOYD GALLOWAY RD                                   7:06 AM

734 GALLOWAY RD                                         7:11 AM

1019 GALLOWAY RD                                        7:13 AM

1287 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                             7:02 AM

945 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                           7:23 AM

724 BLACKJACK GRIMESLAND RD                             7:24 AM

2ND ST ,27837 & CHICOD ST                                7:26 AM

RIVER ST & WASHINGTON ST ,27837                           7:27 AM

GR WHITFIELD BUS 210

TIME 

571 EAGLES NEST RD                                   6:54 AM

AVON RD & FALCONWOOD DR                             6:54 AM

3070 AVON RD                                           6:57 AM

2877 AVON RD                                            6:59 AM

2934 ELKS RD                                             7:01 AM

3056 BRICK KILN RD                                      7:02 AM

3729 BRITTWOOD DR                                       7:11 AM

FOSTER RD & LOCKHAVEN LN                           7:11 AM

BUTTS LN & FOSTER RD                                   7:12 AM

1701 FOSTER RD                                        7:12 AM

DEVON DR & EDWARDS RD                                   7:20 AM

FOSTER RD & BRISTOLWOOD CT                              7:21 AM

MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & KING LN                              7:24 AM

4791 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD                                    7:25 AM

GR WHITFIELD BUS 203

TIME 

3300 ALVIN RD                                           7:00 AM

3869 AVON RD                                         7:04 AM

3613 ALVIN RD                                          7:06 AM

3754 ALVIN RD                                            7:06 AM

6855 NC 33 E                                            7:07 AM

NC 33 E & RACHEL LN                                    7:10 AM

579 WESTON RD                                           7:12 AM

6941 NC 33 E                                         7:12 AM



371 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD                         7:18 AM

307 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD                           7:18 AM

S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD & MILLFIELD LN                  7:21 AM

455 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD                           7:23 AM

ARIEL DR & HANNIA CT                                   7:27 AM

4774 SCHOOL RD                                        7:29 AM

GR WHITFIELD BUS 406

TIME 

ELKS RD & GRIMES FARM RD                                 7:10 AM

SMITHTOWN RD & CRIS LN                                 7:15 AM

SMITHTOWN RD & CUPP LN                                7:15 AM

963 SMITHTOWN RD                                        7:16 AM

921 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD                                7:19 AM

4818 SLIPPERY LN                                          7:22 AM

MARIA CT & SILVERADO DR                                   7:28 AM

GR WHITFIELD BUS 189

TIME 

2166 LUM BUCK RD                                    6:46 AM

2120 LUM BUCK RD                                 6:46 AM

1705 LUM BUCK RD                                     6:47 AM

1626 LUM BUCK RD                                      6:48 AM

3896 J C GALLOWAY RD                                    6:48 AM

J C GALLOWAY RD & AURORA DR                          6:49 AM

J C GALLOWAY RD & PARAMORE RD                         6:49 AM

4233 J C GALLOWAY RD                                   6:50 AM

DIXON RD & BLACK OAK DR                                 6:54 AM

4106 BOYDS RD                                           6:55 AM

4198 BOYDS RD                                          6:56 AM

4460 BOYDS RD                                         6:57 AM

4620 BOYDS RD                                          6:58 AM

1444 GLADSON RD                                       7:04 AM

4673 DIXON RD                                          7:10 AM

4925 DIXON RD                                      7:11 AM

5143 BOYDS RD                                          7:15 AM

PITT ST & PAMLICO ST                                7:24 AM

PITT ST & CALVERT ST                                    7:26 AM

GR WHITFIELD BUS 476

TIME 

BRICK KILN RD & LONESOME PINE LN                        7:05 AM

3559 BRICK KILN RD                                  7:05 AM

BRICK KILN RD & ROBERT LITTLE RD                         7:06 AM

GLEN ABBEY DR & BESSEMER DR                           7:06 AM

BESSEMER DR & WINESTONE CT                           7:09 AM

BRICK KILN RD & LADLE DR                             7:11 AM



3331 AVON RD                                             7:13 AM

603 SANDERSON LN                                        7:19 AM

6952 NC 33 E                                          7:19 AM

7099 NC 33 E                                             7:20 AM

4206 OVERPASS LN                                        7:23 AM

BOYD ST & WASHINGTON ST ,27837                       7:26 AM


